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Direction
Bus Station Stand 6 — Market Place

58 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 6

Town Hall

Teesside University

Myrtle Street

Newlands Medical Centre

Breckon Hill Road

Longlands Hotel

The Highfield

Priory Social Club

Belle Vue Shops

Regent Road

Roseberry Park

James Cook Hospital North

James Cook Hospital South

Social Club

Chippenham Road

St Agnes' Church

Pensby Avenue

Westwick Terrace

The Derby North End

Primary School

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 6 — Market Place

Monday 06:50-18:15

Tuesday 06:50-18:15

Wednesday 06:50-18:15

Thursday 06:50-18:15

Friday 06:50-18:15

Saturday 07:00-18:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 6

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-28-4244433761-4170997336
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Apple Tree

Gainsborough Road East End

The Marton Hotel & Country Club

Marton Shops

Southern Cross

Shevington Grove

Tirril Way

Runnymede

Marton Moor Corner

Recreation Club

Railway Station

Cortland Road

Nunthorpe Academy

Upsall Grange Farm

Upsall Cottages

Cross Keys Inn

Windlebridge Roundabout

Deepdale

Askewdale

Rosedale Crescent

The Grove

St Leonards Road South End

Roxby Avenue

Whorlton Close

Tedworth Close

Buccleuch Close

Oakley Close

Belmont Primary School

Heythrop Drive



Pytchley Road

Craven Vale

Greenways

Lidl

Sainsbury's

Chaloner Hall Apartments

Belmont View

Market Place



Direction
Market Place — Bus Station Stand 11

56 stops

Open route schedule

Market Place

Kemplah House

Chaloner Hall Apartments

Sainsbury's

Lidl

Greenways

Craven Vale

Pytchley Road

Heythrop Drive

Oakley Close

Buccleuch Close

Tedworth Close

Whorlton Close

Roxby Avenue

St Leonards Road South End

The Grove

Rosedale Crescent

Askewdale

Deepdale

Windlebridge Roundabout

Cross Keys Inn

Upsall Cottages

Upsall Grange Farm

Nunthorpe Academy

Cortland Road

Route schedule
Market Place — Bus Station Stand 11

Monday 06:41-17:13

Tuesday 06:41-17:13

Wednesday 06:41-17:13

Thursday 06:41-17:13

Friday 06:41-17:13

Saturday 07:20-17:08

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Market Place

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-28-4244433761-4170997336


Railway Station

Recreation Club

Marton Moor Corner

Runnymede

Tirril Way

Shevington Grove

Southern Cross

Marton Shops

The Marton Hotel & Country Club

Gainsborough Road East End

Apple Tree

Primary School

The Derby North End

Pensby Avenue

St Agnes' Church

Chippenham Road

Social Club

Broadwell Road North End

James Cook Hospital South

James Cook Hospital North

Regent Road

Belle Vue Shops

Priory Social Club

The Highfield

Longlands Hotel

Breckon Hill Road

Newlands Medical Centre

Myrtle Street



Teesside University

Amber Street

Bus Station Stand 11

28 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guisborough

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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